

550 STAINLESS STEEL EXTERNAL COSMETIC/DOOR VIEW

Ref.	Part No.	Description	Ref.	Part No.	Description
1	6200720	Screw, #8-18x1/2 PH Truss HD	28	4151471	Door Hinge Assy, Top; RH
2	2229405	Refrigerator Door Trim, Top RH / Bottom LH		4151472	Door Hinge Assy, Top; LH
	2229406	Refrigerator Door Trim, Top LH / Bottom RH	29	6110540	Bolt, #10-24 x 1/2" Flat Socket HD
3	4202510	Replacement Trim Cap Components	30	6200390	Screw, #6 x 3/8" T25 Flat Head PH
4	4131870	Handle/Trim Molding Assembly, Refrig.	31	3541011	Top Cabinet Hinge Cover, RH
5	3450450	Molding Magnet - 3"		3541012	Top Cabinet Hinge Cover, LH
6	4131900	Refrigerator Door Trim Assy. Handle Side	32	6110270	Bolt, #10-32 x 1/4" RD HD
7	0183770	Handle Mounting Bracket	33	0182381	Door Hinge, Bottom; RH
8	2229502	Door Trim, Freezer Left Side		0182382	Door Hinge, Bottom; LH
9	6180040	Pop Rivet, 3/16x1/8 Grip	34	3420690	Bottom Door Hinge Cam
10	3450460	Door Trim Clip	35	3420681	Bottom Cabinet Hinge Cam, RH
11	2229407	Door Trim, Freezer Bottom		3420682	Bottom Cabinet Hinge Cam, LH
12	0183760	Door Panel Backer, Freezer	36	4151641	Cabinet Hinge, Bottom; RH
13	6110670	Machine Screw, #10-24x1-1/2 FL		4151642	Cabinet Hinge, Bottom; LH
14	3421590	Door Handle Catch	37	6110010	bolt, #10-24 x 1/2" Flat Head UC
15	6240350	Fender Washer, .25x1.25x.06	38	3511180	SS Drawer Handle, Fre, 1"Dia x 30-5/16"
16	3511190	Handle Standoff, 1"D	39	SS3611	Grille assembly, Stainless Steel - 36x11
17	3511170	SS Door Handle, Refrig, 1"Dia x 44-1/4"	40	3580200	Name Plate
18	0183750	Door Panel Backer, Refrigerator	41	3511140	Door Trim, Hinge Side - Square Corner
19	SSFP550R	Stainless Steel Front Panel, Refrigerator	42	4131841	Door Assembly, Refrigerator SS Framed - RH
20	2229405	Door Trim, Refrigerator; Top RH/Bottom LH		4131842	Door Assembly, Refrigerator SS Framed - LH
	2229406	Door Trim, Refrigerator; Top LH/Bottom RH	43	4131850	Door Assembly, Freezer, SS Framed
21	4131880	Handle/Trim Molding Assembly, Freezer	44	2229604	Main Frame Top - RH
22	4131910	Freezer Door Trim Assembly, Handle Side		2229605	Main Frame Top - LH
23	2229501	Door Trim, Freezer Right Side	45	2229606	Main Frame, Right Side - RH
24	SSFP550F	Stainless Steel Front Panel, Freezer		2229607	Main Frame, Right Side - LH
25	6110070	Bolt, 1/4-20 x 3/4" Spinlock Zinc	46	2229608	Main Frame, Left Side - RH
26	6200070	Screw, #4-24 x 3/8" Flat HD		2229609	Main Frame, Left Side - LH
27	4151271	Cabinet Hinge Assembly, Upper; RH	47	0167820	Kickplate, Stainless Steel
	4151272	Cabinet Hinge Assembly, Upper; LH	48	6200050	Screw, #10-12 x 1/2" Pan HD
			49	6200010	screw, #10-12 x 3/4" Pan HD
			50	2210701	Main Frame Angle
			51	6200210	Screw, #8-32 x 1/2" Flat Head

550 STAINLESS STEEL EXTERNAL COSMETIC/DOOR VIEW

